Monday, October 16"

35" ELA Window opens

3" & 5™ Sci Window opens

JL to Work Group Data Mtg —9:00-11:00am
SLin ARD —10:30am

SLin ARD —1:55pm

Employee Vaccines — 2:30-4:00pm in Lit.
Library

TL Mtg —3:15pm

PTA Board Mtg — 6:30pm

Tuesday, October 17"

Wednesday, October 18"

SLin ARD —9:35am

JLin ARD —12:55pm

Fundraiser Pick-Up — 2:00-5:30pm
Team Time — 3:15pm

Thursday, October 19'"

MVM due

MB to MRS Mtg — all day

JL/SL/MC in Rtl Mtgs — all day

Kinder CogAT Training — 3:30-4:30pm

Friday, October 20"

Q1 ends

4™ Math Window closes

MC to IC Mtg — all day

Vision Screening — all day in H100
JL/SL/SdL in Rtl Update Mtg — 8:15am
A-Team Mtg — 9:00am

K-2"? to Red Ribbon Week Kick-Off
Assembly — 1:00pm

35" to Red Ribbon Week Kick-Off
Assembly —2:00pm

SL/SdL in Staffing — 3:15pm

Saturday, October 21°

MISD Holiday Bazaar @ MHS

RED RIBBON WEEK

Monday, October 23— Put a Cap on Drugs

Wear favorite hat

Q2 begins

Grades in by 8:00am

SLin ARD —12:55am

Camp Chaperone Mtg — 6:00-7:00pm

Tuesday, October 24" — sock It to Drugs

Wear crazy socks

JL & SL on the roof —all day

Special Olympics Bowling —9:00am-1:30pm
JL/SL in Staffing — 3:15pm

1% grade InSync @ Minshew — 3:30pm
JL/SL to SRO Reception & Art Exhibit @CO —
4:45pm

Texas Roadhouse Night — 5:00-8:00pm

Wednesday, October 25" - Follow Your Dreams

Wear Pls

Proof report cards by 8:00am

JL to Ad Council —am only

JL to Work Group Mtg —11:30am-12:00pm
Drama Kids

Design Time — 3:15pm

Thursday, October 26" - Lei Off Drugs

Dress in your best Hawaiian ensemble
Report cards printed

JL/SL in Staffing — 12:55pm

K-2" Fire Clowns — 1:00pm

Kinder InSync @VC - 3:30pm

Friday, October 27" — Team Up Against Drugs

Wear your favorite team shirt
Mav Fan Jam — 8:15am
A-Team Mtg —9:30am



